PO Box 1654 - 300 Pulaski Hwy CONTRACT FOR: Gym & Rec Complex Other
Statesboro, GA 30458

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Original Contract Sum: $
Total Previous Changes: $
Total This Change: $
New Contract Amount: $

The Contract Time will be increased by   One Hundred Forty-Eight (148) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: August 27, 2026

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)

PO Box 1654 - Statesboro, GA 30458 100 Central Ave - Garden City, GA 31405 317 Tattnall St - Savannah, GA 31401